

\$~36

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1317/2015

RAJNEESH SHARMA & ANR ..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Advocate

versus

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS CO. LTD. .... Respondent

Through: Mr. Inderjeet Singh, Advocate

**ORDER**

% **18.12.2017**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 13.2.2018.

**BY ORDER**

**COURT MASTER**

**DECEMBER 18, 2017**

**tp**