



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1317/2015**

RAJNEESH SHARMA & ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sanjay Ghose, Advocate.

versus

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS CO. LTD. Respondent

Through: Mr. Inder Jit Singh, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **12.11.2018**

Learned counsel for petitioner seeks four weeks' time to inspect the record.

At request, list on 13th March, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

NOVEMBER 12, 2018

p'ma