

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1317/2015

RAJNEESH SHARMA & ANR Petitioners
Through: Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Adv.

versus

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS CO. LTD. Respondent
Through: Mr. Inder Jit Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **04.02.2020**

At joint request, renotify on 21.05.2020.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

FEBRUARY 04, 2020

kb