



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1317/2015**

RAJNEESH SHARMA & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.Sanjay Ghose, Senior Advocate
with Mr.Rishabh Jetley, Mr.Rohan
Mandal, Mr.Babu Ram, Advocates

versus

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS CO. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Om Prakash and Mr.Pankaj
Kumar Yadav, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

%

ORDER
26.04.2024

List on 26th September, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 26, 2024

SV/DA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any