



\$~69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1317/2015**

RAJNEESH SHARMA & ANR

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Rhishabh Jetley and Mr.
Babu Ram, Advocates

versus

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS CO. LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Om Prakash and Mr. Pankaj
Kumar Yadav, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

26.09.2024

1. It is already 04:45 pm. No time left.
2. Relist on 23.01.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

SEPTEMBER 26, 2024/rk

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)